
Dates Single Double
€1,340.00 p.p
€1,250.00 p.p
€1,340.00 p.p
€1,625.00 p.p
€1,780.00 p.p
€1,850.00 p.p

7 nights accommodation on Bed & Breakfast

4 rounds of golf, one at each of our partnering golf courses: 

       Aphrodite Hills, Secret Valley, Minthis Hills, Elea Estate

4 dinners (including a glass of local wine per person) 

Complimentary welcome drink upon arrival    

Free use of gym, sauna, steam bath, jacuzzi and hot&cold plunge pools

Free use of our tennis and squash courts (including equipment)

15% discount on any Hébe Spa treatment booked locally

Free Wi-Fi in all suites and public areas of our Resort

Columbia Beach Resort 
Golf packages 2023-2024

November 2023
December 2023-January-February 2024

March 2024
April 2024

May-June-July 2024
August-September-October 2024

€1,850.00
€1,680.00
€1,850.00
€2,420.00
€2,450.00
€2,360.00

Packages  are based on Junior Suite Pool View
Sea view supplement: €30.00 (per suite, per night)

For stays in January, February and March 2024 an upgrade to an Executive Suite Side Sea View /Pool View will
be offered. 



Taxi transfer prices to/from

Larnaca Airport
Paphos Airport
Aphrodite Hills

Secret Valley
Minthis Hills

Eléa Estate

€105.00
€45.00
€30.00
€30.00
€60.00
€45.00

Group transfers and preferential car hire prices also available on request

Above prices are for one-way trips

Taxi capacity: 3/4 persons

(up to two medium size luggage and two cabin bags)

Columbia Beach Resort

Aphrodite Hills

Eléa Estate Secret Valley

Minthis Hills

For further information please contact: 
www.columbiaresort.com    +357  25833000    annie@columbiaresort.com    bookings@columbiaresort.com


